
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

12-09-2021
Diario Austral Región de Los Ríos
Diario Austral Región de Los Ríos
Actualidad
“Esta pandemia nos dejó entrever la vulnerabilidad de muchas mujeres...”

2
617,9
$ 537.549

4.800
14.400

No Definida
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Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:
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Cm2:
VPE:
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Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

12-09-2021
Diario Austral Región de Los Ríos
Diario Austral Región de Los Ríos
Actualidad
“Esta pandemia nos dejó entrever la vulnerabilidad de muchas mujeres...”

3
303,9
$ 264.378

4.800
14.400

No Definida
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